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Wr. Meisterschaften der Allgemeinen-, Nachwuchs- und Mastersklassen
Wien, Stadionbad, 17. - 19.6.2010

Event 7 Women, 100m Fly Open
17.6.10 - 10:40 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. SCHABERL Hannah 94 SVS Simmering 1:05.31 632 31.01 34.30
2. HUFNAGL Claudia 96 SC Diana Wien 1:07.01 585 31.58 35.43
3. BABORSKY Ida 92 SC Austria Wien 1:07.63 569 31.82 35.81
4. STUCHLIK Bianca 94 SC Diana Wien 1:08.65 544 32.19 36.46
5. DOERFLINGER Pia 97 SC Austria Wien 1:08.67 544 32.72 35.95
6. GANZ Martina 94 SVS Simmering 1:09.18 532 33.17 36.01
7. ULM Patricia 94 SC Austria Wien 1:09.42 526 32.50 36.92
8. DOLEZAL Ella 96 ASV Wien 1:10.06 512 33.07 36.99
9. BARTOLOME Viktoria 94 ASV Wien 1:10.35 506 32.32 38.03

10. PRINDL Elvira 95 SVS Simmering 1:10.69 498 32.90 37.79
11. RYCHLEWSKI Nicole 90 Schwimm Union Wien 1:11.04 491 32.94 38.10
12. STEYER Carina 92 SC Donau Wien 1:12.81 456 33.80 39.01
13. KUNISHIO Momo 97 Schwimm Union Wien 1:13.25 448 34.54 38.71
14. OVCACEK Nicole 94 SC Austria Wien 1:13.92 436 34.61 39.31
15. ROTT Anja 95 SC Donau Wien 1:15.48 409 34.97 40.51
16. VALENTA Catharina 96 SC im Theresianum 1:16.66 391 33.99 42.67
17. MALEK Natalie 95 ASV Wien 1:17.45 379 34.57 42.88
18. PRIEMAYR Desiree 97 ASV Wien 1:19.39 352 35.95 43.44
19. GYURKO Virag 98 SC im Theresianum 1:30.38 238 41.37 49.01
20. TEMUEGEN Elis 97 ASV Wien 1:31.21 232 41.09 50.12
21. SEIDL Mona 97 SC Donau Wien 1:33.69 214 40.96 52.73
22. HRADIL Victoria 99 SC Austria Wien 1:36.46 196 45.64 50.82
23. WILFERT Flavia 99 SC Austria Wien 1:36.81 194 45.62 51.19
24. MUEHLLEITNER Ines 99 SC Austria Wien 1:37.18 191 46.32 50.86
25. PLIESSNIG Yasmine 97 SC Diana Wien 1:37.23 191 43.52 53.71
26. DAXBOECK Lena 99 SC im Theresianum 1:39.82 177 44.61 55.21
27. HANZL Sophie 99 SVS Simmering 1:39.93 176 45.20 54.73
28. SEMENIUK Julia 00 ASV Wien 1:40.94 171 47.60 53.34
29. MEMIC Arijana 99 ASV Wien 1:41.83 166 45.45 56.38
30. METZ Tina 98 SC Austria Wien 1:42.33 164 46.53 55.80
31. CSIKI Julia 99 SVS Simmering 1:42.69 162 47.97 54.72
32. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 SC Austria Wien 1:46.94 144 49.93 57.01
33. SIPOS Berta 97 SC Donau Wien 1:47.77 140 50.41 57.36
34. MOMIROV Katharina 98 SVS Simmering 1:57.80 107 49.65 1:08.15
35. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SC Austria Wien 2:08.82 82 56.18 1:12.64

Junioren

1. SCHABERL Hannah 94 SVS Simmering 1:05.31 632 31.01 34.30
2. STUCHLIK Bianca 94 SC Diana Wien 1:08.65 544 32.19 36.46
3. GANZ Martina 94 SVS Simmering 1:09.18 532 33.17 36.01
4. ULM Patricia 94 SC Austria Wien 1:09.42 526 32.50 36.92
5. BARTOLOME Viktoria 94 ASV Wien 1:10.35 506 32.32 38.03
6. PRINDL Elvira 95 SVS Simmering 1:10.69 498 32.90 37.79
7. OVCACEK Nicole 94 SC Austria Wien 1:13.92 436 34.61 39.31
8. ROTT Anja 95 SC Donau Wien 1:15.48 409 34.97 40.51
9. MALEK Natalie 95 ASV Wien 1:17.45 379 34.57 42.88

Jugend

1. HUFNAGL Claudia 96 SC Diana Wien 1:07.01 585 31.58 35.43
2. DOERFLINGER Pia 97 SC Austria Wien 1:08.67 544 32.72 35.95
3. DOLEZAL Ella 96 ASV Wien 1:10.06 512 33.07 36.99
4. KUNISHIO Momo 97 Schwimm Union Wien 1:13.25 448 34.54 38.71
5. VALENTA Catharina 96 SC im Theresianum 1:16.66 391 33.99 42.67
6. PRIEMAYR Desiree 97 ASV Wien 1:19.39 352 35.95 43.44
7. TEMUEGEN Elis 97 ASV Wien 1:31.21 232 41.09 50.12
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Wr. Meisterschaften der Allgemeinen-, Nachwuchs- und Mastersklassen
Wien, Stadionbad, 17. - 19.6.2010

Event 7, Girls, 100m Fly, Jugend

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

8. SEIDL Mona 97 SC Donau Wien 1:33.69 214 40.96 52.73
9. PLIESSNIG Yasmine 97 SC Diana Wien 1:37.23 191 43.52 53.71

10. SIPOS Berta 97 SC Donau Wien 1:47.77 140 50.41 57.36

Schüler I

1. GYURKO Virag 98 SC im Theresianum 1:30.38 238 41.37 49.01
2. HRADIL Victoria 99 SC Austria Wien 1:36.46 196 45.64 50.82
3. WILFERT Flavia 99 SC Austria Wien 1:36.81 194 45.62 51.19
4. MUEHLLEITNER Ines 99 SC Austria Wien 1:37.18 191 46.32 50.86
5. DAXBOECK Lena 99 SC im Theresianum 1:39.82 177 44.61 55.21
6. HANZL Sophie 99 SVS Simmering 1:39.93 176 45.20 54.73
7. MEMIC Arijana 99 ASV Wien 1:41.83 166 45.45 56.38
8. METZ Tina 98 SC Austria Wien 1:42.33 164 46.53 55.80
9. CSIKI Julia 99 SVS Simmering 1:42.69 162 47.97 54.72

10. MOMIROV Katharina 98 SVS Simmering 1:57.80 107 49.65 1:08.15


